PLEDGE CARD

I/we recognize the importance of this project to the Ames community and am/are pleased to commit a total of \$ to the
Making History Capital Campaign.
Name
Address
Email
Phone
Name(s) for Gift Recognition:
Gifts may be recognized on a donor wall, on Ames History Museum's website, in print and digital newsletters, and in other ways as determined by Ames History Museum. I/We would like to remain anonymous.
Amount Enclosed \$
☐ One-time gift -or-
\square Pledge to be paid as follows:
Month/Year Amount
Pledges may be paid over up to 5 years



AMES HISTORY MUSEUM

PO Box 821 (515) 232-2148 Ames, IA 50010 Ames History.org

Thank you for contributing to the Making History Capital Campaign! This project will provide the community with unique gathering spaces, opportunities for active learning and discovery, and preservation of local history and community identity for future generations. Your support of this project is vital. Thank you!

Please make checks payable to Ames History Museum. Call Casie Vance at (515) 232-2148 to pay by credit or debit card or with any questions about your donation. Credit, debit, and ACH options are also available at AmesHistory.org.

Campaign gifts are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. Please check with your attorney or tax advisor to determine the eligibility of any charitable gift. Receipts for Making History Campaign donations will be sent annually in January for the previous year.

Please note: Funds raised in excess of project costs will be allocated to the endowment fund or operation cash reserves, as determined by the AHM Board of Directors.